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Grove GMK 4080-1

Construction
Year
Mileage
Fuel
Operating hours
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Lifting capacity

General state

Description

Grove GMK4080-1

YOM: 2009

KM: 145.233

Hours: 13.500

Complete 19,3 ton ballast
3 scheave hookblock & 1 scheave hookblock

All terrain crane
2009

145.233 km
Diesel

19.067 h

290 kW (394 PK)
48.000 kg

250 kg

47.750 kg
1.263 cm

275 cm

80.000 kg

Very good
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